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All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Roland Jamin FRA  0.50/58/10.75 2.50/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25 3.00/58/10.75  
2   Marc Sourty *FRA  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/10.75 4.00/55/10.75 4.00/55/10.75  
3   Sade Ferguson *AUS  2.00/55/10.75 2.00/55/10.75 2.50/55/10.75 3.50/55/11.25  
4   Robbie Alexander *RSA  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/10.75 3.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/11.25  
5   Oscar Bischofberger *FRA  3.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25 3.50/58/11.25 1.50/58/10.75  
6   Matvey Shargin *IWF  4.00/58/11.25 4.50/58/11.25 0.50/58/10.75 3.50/58/11.25  
7   Arnaud Delacour *FRA  3.00/55/11.25 2.50/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25 1.50/55/11.25  
8   Frederic Duminil *FRA  2.00/52/11.25 2.50/52/11.25 4.00/52/11.25 4.50/52/12.00  
9   Philippe Draux *FRA  1.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/11.25  

10   Thomas Witczak FRA  2.50/58/11.25 3.50/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25  
11   Philippe Reybier *FRA  3.50/52/12.00 1.00/52/11.25 2.00/52/11.25 3.00/52/11.25  
12   Sergio Killian Vazquez Valls *ESP  3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/12.00  
13   Wilfried Lhommelet *FRA  4.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/13.00  
14   Nam Nguyen *FRA  2.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00  
15   Dimitris Manousis *GRE  3.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00  
16   Regis Marillier *FRA  3.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00  
17   Patrick Guyamier *FRA  4.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  
18   Perrine Sonier *FRA  2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  
19   Thimote Saunier *FRA  1.50/58/14.25 4.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/13.00  
20   Hippolyte Draux *FRA  6.00/58/14.25 1.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00  
21   Sacha Lhommelet *FRA  1.50/58/12.00 0.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00 2.25/58/12.00  
22   Guillaume Clemencon *FRA  5.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/13.00  
23   Florence Trible *FRA  1.00/52/11.25 1.50/52/11.25 3.50/52/12.00 2.00/52/11.25  
24   Marie Martini *FRA  3.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00  
25   Thierry Sportich *FRA  5.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00 3.00/34 4.50/55/13.00  
26   George Nicolas Gabriel *GRE  5.00/34 2.00/52/13.00 5.00/52/13.00 1.00/52/13.00  
27   Pol Roy Caballero *ESP  2.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/14.25 2.50/37 4.00/58/13.00  
28   Benoit Lapique *FRA  3.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/18.25 0.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25  
29   Chantal Clements *GBR  4.50/34 3.50/52/14.25 2.00/52/12.00 4.00/52/13.00  
30   Clemence Buisan *FRA  4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25  
31   Pedro Suarez Riesco *ESP  3.00/52 3.00/52 2.50/52 0.00/52/16.00  
32   Pascal Delage *FRA  3.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/18.25 4.50/34 4.50/55/18.25  
33   Marcus Lapique *FRA  5.00/49 4.00/49 2.00/52 3.50/46  
34   Simoneta Suarez Riesco *ESP  5.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25 0.00/52/14.25 1.00/52/14.25  
35   Julia Roy Caballero *ESP  5.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/16.00  
36   Catherine Minou *FRA  0.00/49 3.00/52 4.00/52 5.00/52  
37   Stephane Georgeon FRA  3.00/34 3.00/37 3.00/31  

All skiers Senior Tour Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Marc Sourty *FRA  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/10.75 4.00/55/10.75 4.00/55/10.75  
2   Robbie Alexander *RSA  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/10.75 3.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/11.25  
3   Arnaud Delacour *FRA  3.00/55/11.25 2.50/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25 1.50/55/11.25  
4   Frederic Duminil *FRA  2.00/52/11.25 2.50/52/11.25 4.00/52/11.25 4.50/52/12.00  
5   Philippe Draux *FRA  1.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/11.25  
6   Philippe Reybier *FRA  3.50/52/12.00 1.00/52/11.25 2.00/52/11.25 3.00/52/11.25  
7   Sergio Killian Vazquez Valls *ESP  3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/12.00  
8   Wilfried Lhommelet *FRA  4.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/13.00  
9   Nam Nguyen *FRA  2.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00  

10   Regis Marillier *FRA  3.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00  
11   Patrick Guyamier *FRA  4.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  
12   Guillaume Clemencon *FRA  5.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/13.00  
13   Thierry Sportich *FRA  5.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00 3.00/34 4.50/55/13.00  
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

14   George Nicolas Gabriel *GRE  5.00/34 2.00/52/13.00 5.00/52/13.00 1.00/52/13.00  
15   Clemence Buisan *FRA  4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25  
16   Pascal Delage *FRA  3.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/18.25 4.50/34 4.50/55/18.25  
17   Stephane Georgeon FRA  3.00/34 3.00/37 3.00/31  

Slalom Résultats Finale A Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   Marc Sourty *FRA  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/10.75 4.00/55/10.75  
2   Arnaud Delacour *FRA  3.00/55/11.25 2.50/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25  
3   Frederic Duminil *FRA  2.00/52/11.25 2.50/52/11.25 4.00/52/11.25  
4   Philippe Draux *FRA  1.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/11.25  
5   Robbie Alexander *RSA  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/10.75 3.00/55/11.25  
6   Sergio Killian Vazquez Valls *ESP  3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25  
7   Philippe Reybier *FRA  3.50/52/12.00 1.00/52/11.25 2.00/52/11.25  
8   Wilfried Lhommelet *FRA  4.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25  
9   Regis Marillier *FRA  3.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00  

10   Nam Nguyen *FRA  2.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00  

Slalom Résultats Finale B Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   Guillaume Clemencon *FRA  5.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00  
2   George Nicolas Gabriel *GRE  5.00/34 2.00/52/13.00 5.00/52/13.00  
3   Clemence Buisan *FRA  4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00  
4   Pascal Delage *FRA  3.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/18.25 4.50/34  
5   Thierry Sportich *FRA  5.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00 3.00/34  
6   Stephane Georgeon FRA  3.00/34 3.00/37 3.00/31  
7   Patrick Guyamier *FRA  4.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00  

Chief Judge
Pierre Alexandre Neyrac

Homologator
Pierre Alexandre Neyrac

Scorer
Clemence Buisan, Celine Detry


